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KOS CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. KRA 1025

Kosmale Hermann, baker Jacob Renz
KoBminsky Louis H. t clerk, r. 326 O'Farrell
E7Kosminsky. See Kozminsky
KOSMOS LIVE OF STEAMERS

J. D. Spreckels & Bros. Co. general agents,
freight office 327 Market, passenger office
649 Market

Kossblel Ferdinand, sweeper Harbor Commis-
sioners, r. 1106 Fell

Kosta Alexander J., restaurant. 21, 6th
Kosta Edward A., sculptor, r. 605 Polk
Kosta J., r. 636 Commercial
Kosta Joseph, helper Cal. Foundry r. 65 Jack-

son
Kosta Nicholas, janitor, r. 489 Eddy
Kostas Nicolas, r. 969 Mission
Koster A., lab., r. 622, 4th
Koster Allie Miss, r. 639 O'Farrell
Koster August, groceries, 1350 Jackson
Koster Carl L., clerk, r. 128 Steiner
Koster C. August T., bartender F. Spreen, r.

1200 Lsrkin
Koster Charles H., sailmkr., r. 872 Pennsyl-

vania Av.
Koster Elmer, clerk Baker & Hamilton, r. 428

Sutter
Koster Emanuel, coremkr. Brode & Clark Iron

Wks,. r. Oakland
KOSTER FREDERICK J.

vice-president and superintendent Califor-
nia Barrel Co., office 327 Market, r. 1497
Masonic Av.

Koster George, clerk F. C. Kaufmann, r. 306
Tehama

Koster Gustav, driver Hey, Grauerholz & Co.,
r. 1404 Webster

Koster Hanley, stone cutter, r. 1606 Howard
Koster Henry, bench hand Searle & Hayman,

r. 310 Rutledge Av.
Koster Henry, groceries, 700 Bush, r. 607

Powell
Koster Herman, rigger U. I. Wks., r. 872

Pennsylvania Av.
Koster Herman D., porter Charles Graef &

Co., r. 724 Folsom
Koster House, 205, 3d
Koster John, lab., r. 511 Connecticut
KOSTER JOHN A.

secretary California Barrel Co. and super-
intendent Mount Hamilton Vineyard, office

327 Market
Koster John E., with Western Sugar Ref.,

r. 511 Connecticut
KOSTER JOHN L.

president California Barrel Co. and pro-
prietor Mount Hamilton Vineyard, office

327 Market, r. 926 Grove
Kofter K., sweeper City St. Imp Co., r. 231

Minna
Koster Louis, r. 320, 10th
Koster Mary, widow, r. 137, 3d
Koste- Minta Mrs., r. 639 O'Farrell
Koster Wealthy Mrs., r. 428 Sutter
Koster William, r. 504 Greenwich
Koster William, waiter, r. 313 Jessie
Koster & Zwick (John L. Koster and Mrs.

Louisa A. Zwick) mfrs. coffee extract, 122
Davis

ET Koster. See Costa, Coster and Kostter
Kostering Charles, helper Risdon I. & L. Wks.,

r. 242, 12th
Kostering Fred, beer bottler, r. 306%, 10th
Kostering Henry, r. 242, 12th
Kotelman Frederick W. (Golden West Trans-

fer Co.) r. 306 Bartlett
Kotelman Otto A., bartender F. E. Brett, r.

220 Turk
Kothe Leonore, widow, r. 1182 Haight
Kotta William D., barber L. E. Conrad, r.

1418a Powell
Kottinger Charles M., fireman Cal. Dry Dock

Co., r. Hunters Point
Kottinger William B., architect, r. 730 Fulton
Kottler Aaron P., r. 2 Golden PI.
Kouba Frank, clerk, r. 2420 Greenwich

XCD.

Everything to

eat, drink,

smoke
and

cook with

Kouff Davis, ladies tailor, 1426 Polk, r. 1501
Vallejo

Koughan John K., 1st officer str. Zealandla,
r. Berkeley

Kountz Richard F., clerk Levi Strauss & Co.,
r. 276 Bemis

Kountz William H., real estate, r. 276 Bemls
Kountz William H.Jr., machinist, r. 27tJ Bemis
Koutchas K., confectioner, 1438 Market
Kovacevich George, cook J. Barbich, r. 200%,

4th
Kovaly John, tailor, r. 455% Minna
Kovats Andrew N., barber A. H. Grimm, r.

220 Leavenworth
Kovner Hyman, carpenter, r. 174% Clara rear
Kowalkowski Frank, clerk Emporium, r. 1827

Devisadero
Kowalkowski Leo, shoes, 1S27 Devisadero
E?" Kowalkowski. See Kawalkowski
Kowalski Charles E., clerk W. P. Fuller &

Co., r. 218 Vallejo
Kowalski L.. musician, r. 610 Eddy
Kowalsky Edward H, capitalist, r. 1305 Gough
Kowalsky Henry I., atty., Chronicle Bldg.
Kowalsky Joseph N. (Kowalsky, Kalischer &

Co.) r. 1724 Turk
Kowalsky, Kalischer & Co. (Joseph N. Kowal-

sky, Nathan and Sigmund E. Kalischer)
jobbers shoes, HI Battery

Kowalsky M., r. 629 Eddy
Kozminsky Beulah Miss, teacher Lincoln

Evening School, r. 1719 Geary
Kozminsky David C., bookkeeper F. A. Beck-

ett & Co., r. 1407 Steiner
Kozminsky Dora Miss, teacher Lincoln Even-

ing School, r. 1713 Geary
Kozminsky Emma, widow, r. 1713 Geary
Kozminsky Julian H., bookkeeper Wilmerding-

Loewe Co., r. 1713 Geary
Kozminsky Samuel, r. 1407 Steiner
C^Kozminsky. See Kosminsky
Krabbenhoft W. A. H., gardener, r. 1721 Van

Ness Av.
Krabel Ferdinand, cabinet mkr. Charles W.

G. Marx, r. Alameda
Kracht Henry, clerk, r. 3546, 22d
Kracht Henry Jr., r. 3546, 22d
Kracht Paul E., harness mkr. Charles E.

Toloski, r. 3546, 22d
Kracke Charles, machinist U. I. Wks., r. 766

Howard
Kraeft Peter G., car repairer S. P. Co., r. 308

Green
Kraege Frank, oysterman M. B. Moraghan

Oyster Co., r. 224 Natoma
Kraeger Alfred E., electrician, 805 Grove
Kraeger Armin V., brewer, r. 805 Grov
Kraeger John, plumber, 1828 Market, r. 406

Church
Kraeger Mattie Mrs., r. 1027% Market
Krafft Alfred J., with J. E. Krafft. r. 2202

Pine
Krafft Elizabeth, widow, r. 416 Jersey
Krafft Elmer J., draughtsman J. E. Krafft, r

2232 Pine
Krafft John, feeder Union Lith Co., r. 416

Jprs6y
Krafft Julius E., architect, 819 Market, r. 2232

Pine
Kraft Charles, glass blower, r. 11 Victor

Kraft Emil, cook. r. 1627 Grove
Kraft George, machinist U. I. Wks., r. 577

Mission
Kraft Henry, baker, r. 917 Filbert

OIL WELL RIGS
MARSH RIO MILIUM CO.

Hills Building. S. F.
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